

Session Case no 33 of 2025

Order No. 03
dated 21.05.2025

All the accused persons except the accused no. 4 are present by
filing haziras.

Accused no. 4 is absent by filing petition

Fix **14.07.2025** for **appearance of all the accused.**

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah I/C