

Session Case no 33 of 2025

Order No. 05
dated 10.09.2025

Accused persons namely Ashok Yadav , Bhupendra Yadav ,Radhe Yadav, Nikhil Pandey ,Shivam Kumar Ram ,Raja Thakur ,Akash Pandey and Anand @ Sunil Yadav are present by filing haziras.

A NER against the WA is submitted.

Fix **16.12.2025** for **appearance of all the accused and
ER of WA.**

Anirban Das (WB00691)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah